
Home Discipleship Schedule
As a church we are working through the New City Catechism during our time of physical 
separation. We made this choice for several reasons but two deserve mentioning in relation to the 
following schedule: 

First, we are working through a catechism in an attempt to replace thoughts of fear or frustration 
with thoughts of God and his gracious disposition towards his creation. This point will be 
emphasized over and over again. 

Second, we are attempting to keep our church family in a similar state of mind and allow us to 
remember that even if we are apart, mentally we are pondering the greatness of God together. 
With this in mind the following schedule will help us to stay on the same pace. 

Headwaters New City Catechism Schedule
	 A S K : 	 F R O M : 	 TO :
	 Q1	 Sun Mar  22 	 Wed Mar  25
	 Q2	 Wed Mar  25	 Sun Mar  29
	 Q3	 Sun Mar  29	 Wed Apr  1
	 Q4	 Wed Apr  1 	 Sun Apr  5
	 Q5	 Sun Apr  5 	 Wed Apr  8
	 Q6	 Wed Apr  8 	 Sun Apr  12
	 Q7	 Sun Apr  12 	 Wed Apr  15
	 Q8	 Wed Apr  15 	 Sun Apr  19
	 Q9	 Sun Apr  19 	 Wed Apr  22
	 Q10	 Wed Apr  22 	 Sun Apr  26
	 Q11 	 Sun Apr  26	 Wed Apr  29
	 Q12 	 Wed Apr  29	 Sun May 3
	 Q13 	 Sun May 3 	 Wed May 6
	 Q14	 Wed May 6 	 Sun May 10
	 sk ipped	 Sun May 10	 Wed May 13
	 Q15	 Wed May 13 	 Sun May 17 
	 Q16	 Sun May 17 	 Wed May 20
	 Q17 	 Wed May 20	 Sun May 24
	 Q18	 Sun May 24	 Wed May 27

	 Q19	 Wed May 27 	 Sun May 31
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